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Maine 
Rep.  Golden, Jared (R-ME-2nd)             Matt.Rich@mail.house.gov  

Rep. Pingree, Chellie (D-ME-1st)    Todd.Stein@mail.house.gov    HR2201 

 

Sen.  Collins, Susan  (R-ME)            Mike_Wakefield@Collins.senate.gov    

Sen. King, Angus    (I-ME)              Steve_Smith@King.senate.gov  

 

 Mariana Islands 
 Rep. Sablan, Gregorio [I-MP-At Large)] Frances.Diaz@mail.house.gov  
 

Montana 
Rep. Gianforte, Greg  (R-MT-AL)  Nicholas.Descamps@mail.house.gov  HR2201 

 

Sen.   Tester, Jon  (D-MT)      Alex_Rugoff@Tester.senate.gov   S1381 

Sen.  Daines, Steve   (R-MT)    mailto:Doug_Pack@Daines.senate.gov 

  
Michigan 
 Rep. Amash, Justin (R-MI-3rd)                 Kelly.Miller@mail.house.gov   

Rep. Bergman, Jack (R-MI-1st)              Remy.Fortin@mail.house.gov   

Rep. Slotkin, Elissa (D-MI-8th)   Danielle.Most@mail.house.gov   

Rep. Dingell, Debbie (D-MI-12th)             Timothy.Huebner@mail.house.gov   

Rep. Huizenga, Bill (R-MI-2nd)               Palmer.Rafferty@mail.house.gov  

Rep. Kildee, Dale (D-MI-5th)      Troy.Nienberg@mail.house.gov   HR2201 

Rep. Lawrence, Brenda (D-MI-14th)  Varun.Krovi@mail.house.gov  

Rep. Levin, Andy (D-MI-9th)             Catherine.Rowland@mail.house.gov   

Rep. Moolenaar, John (R-MI-4th)    Cliff.Burdick@mail.house.gov 

Rep. Walberg, Tim (R-MI-7th)               Evan.Viau@mail.house.gov         

Rep. Mitchell, Paul (R-MI-10th)      Derek.Judd@mail.house.gov   

Rep. Stevens, Haley (D-MI-11th)    Sarah.Reingold@mail.house.gov 

Rep. Tlaib, Rashida   (D-MI-13th)    Andrew.Goddeeris@mail.house.gov 

Rep. Upton, Fred (R-MI-6th)                Stephanie.Demarco@mail.house.gov   

 

Sen.    Stabenow, Debbie  (D_MI)      Maxine_Terry@Stabenow.senate.gov  S1381 

Sen.    Peters, Gary   (D-MI)               Dan_Chaison@Peters.senate.gov 
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Minnesota 

 Rep. Emmer, Tom (R-MN-6th)           Nicholas.Lunneborg@mail.house.gov 

Rep. Omar, Ilhan (D-MN-5th)             Ryan.Morgan@mail.house.gov   

Rep. Craig, Angie (D-MN-2nd)                       Will.Mitchell@mail.house.gov  

Rep. McCollum, Betty (D-MN-4th)            Kristen.Gibson@mail.house.gov       
Rep. Stauber, Pete (R-MN-8th)                         Allie.Esau@mail.house.gov         

Rep. Peterson, Collin (D-MN-7th)                 Rebekah.Solem@mail.house.gov     HR2201 

Rep.  Phillips, Dean (D-MN-3rd)                           Tim.Bertocci@mail.house.gov    

                                                                                   Sophie.Mirviss@mail.house.gov 

Rep. Hagedorn, Jim  (R-MN-1st)            Jim.Hahn@mail.house.gov      

 

Sen.  Klobuchar, Amy  (D-MN)          Jennifer_Treutel@Klobuchar.senate.gov  

Sen. Smith, Tina      (D-MN)               Sam_Fellman@Smith.senate.gov 
   
 

 

Missouri 
  

Rep. Clay, William Lacy (D-MO-1st)  Yvette.Cravins@mail.house.gov  

Rep. Cleaver, Emanuel (D-MO-5th)     Matt.Helfan@mail.house.gov       

Rep. Graves, Sam (R-MO-6th)             Leslie.Parker@mail.house.gov     

Rep. Hartzler, Vicky (R-MO-4th)  Jared.Patterson@mail.house.gov    

Rep. Long, Billy (R-MO-7th)         Michael.Kotsovos@mail.house.gov   

Rep. Luetkemeyer, Blaine (R-MO-9th)  Josiah.Boman@mail.house.gov     
Rep. Smith, Jason (R-MO-8th)      Kathryn.Chakmak@mail.house.gov        

Rep. Wagner, Ann (R-MO-2nd)        Rachel.Wagley@mail.house.gov 
 
Sen.  Blunt, Roy    (R-MO)        Stefanie_Dearie@Blunt.senate.gov  

Sen. Hawley, Josh   (R-MO)     Rick_Tremble@Hawley.senate.gov 

  

Mississippi 

 

Rep. Guest, Michael (R-MS-3rd)          Bubba.White@mail.house.gov     

Rep  Kelly, Trent (R-MS-1st)               Charles.Woods@mail.house.gov 

Rep. Palazzo, Steven (R-MS-4th)     Patrick.Large@mail.house.gov    

Rep. Thompson, Bennie (D-MS-2nd)         Claytrice.Henderson@mail.house.gov    

 

Sen.  Wicker, Roger    (R-MS)              Pat_Thompson@Wicker.senate.gov  

Sen.  Hyde-Smith, Cindy  (R-MS)       Elizabeth_Henry@HydeSmith.senate.gov  
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North Carolina 
Rep. Adams, Alma (D-NC-12th)  Katherine.Stewart@mail.house.gov 

Rep. Butterfield, G.K. (D-NC-1st)   Kyle.Parker@mail.house.gov     

Rep. Foxx, Virginia (R-NC-5th)               Jason.Harvey@mail.house.gov     

Rep. Holding, George (R-NC-2nd)         Curtis.Rhyne@mail.house.gov 

Rep. Hudson, Richard (R-NC-8th)             Shaun.Taylor @mail.house.gov  

Rep.  VACANT ( 3rd)              

Rep. McHenry, Patrick (R-NC-10th)             Krista.Stafford@mail.house.gov 

Rep. Meadows, Mark (R-NC-11th)            Chad.Yelinski @mail.house.gov 

Rep. Price, David (D-NC-4th)                      Nora.Blalock@mail.house.gov   

Rep.  Rouzer, David (R-NC 7th)        Ian.Whitson@mail.house.gov 

Rep.  Walker, Mark  (R-NC-6th)        Sean.McCabe@mail.house.gov   

 

Sen.   Burr, Richard     (R-NC)        Cole_Lyle@Burr.senate.gov  

Sen.  Tillis, Thom   (R-NC)          Courtney_Temple@Tillis.senate.gov  

 

 

 

North Dakota 
 

Rep.   Armstrong, Kelly     (R-ND-At Large)     Erin_Beebe@mail.house.gov   

 

Sen.  Hoeven, John  (R-ND)                         Daniel_Auger@Hoeven.senate.gov  

Sen. Cramer, Kevin  (R_ND)                            mailto:Bree_Vculek@Cramer.senate.gov  

         

    

Nebraska 

 Rep. Fortenberry, Jeff (R-NE-1st)   Ian.Merritt@mail.house.gov 
Rep.  Bacon, Don   (R-NE-2nd)           Valerie.Foy@mail.house.gov 

Rep. Smith, Adrian (R-NE-3rd)              Joel Keralis.@mail.house.gov   

 

Sen.  Fischer, Deb   (R-NE)                   Eduardo_Sacasa@Fischer.senate.gov  

Sen.  Sasse, Ben    (R-NE)                          Jim_Kuester@Sasse.senate.gov  

 

New Hampshire    

 Rep. Pappas, Chris  (D-NH-1st)  Kat.Cosgrove@mail.house.gov   

Rep. Kuster, Ann (D-NH-2nd)           Marisa.Salemme@mail.house.gov     

 

Sen.   Shaheen, Jeanne    (D-NH)        Bryan_Maxwell@Shaheen.senate.cov   

Sen.  Hassan, Maggie    (D-NH)          Carmyn_Chapman@Hassan.senate.gov 
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New Jersey 

Rep.  Van Drew, Jeff (D-NJ-2)  steve.wilson@mail.house.gov    HR2201 

Rep     Kim, Andy    (D-NJ-3rd)     Tom.Smith@mail.house.gov   HR2201 

Rep     Smith, Christopher  (R-NJ-4th)    Courtney.Fellows@mail.house.gov 

Rep.    Gottheimer, Josh     (D-NJ-5)      Dan.Marrow@mail.house.gov 

Rep. Norcross, Donald (D-NJ-1st)   vincent.sarubbi@mail.house.gov  
Rep.  F. Pallone (D-NJ-6)    Jake.Freed@mail.house.gov  
Rep. Malinowski, Tom (D-NJ-7th)    Ian.Gray@mail.house.gov 

Rep. B. Pascrell (D-NJ-9)) Carrie.Swope @mail.house.gov   

Rep. D. Payne (D-NJ-10)  Steven.Schultz@mail.house.gov     HR2201      

Rep. A. Sires (D-NJ-8)  Jhostyn.Duval@mail.house.gov  

Rep.  Sherrill, Mikie (D-NJ-11)     David.Michaels@mail.house.gov  

 

Sen. Menendedz, Robert  (D-NJ)      Keith_Roachford@Menendez.senate.gov  

Sen. Booker, Cory   (D-NJ)      Sophia_Lalani@Booker.senate.gov 

 
 

New Mexico 

Rep. Haaland, Deb  (D-NM-1st)   Yvesner.Zamar@mail.house.gov    

Rep. Lujan, Ben (D-NM-3rd       Tommy.Elems@mail.house.gov   

Rep. Torres, Xochitl  (R-NM-2nd)        Brooke.Stuedell @mail.house.gov  

 

Sen.  Udall, Tom      (D-NM)        Jeff.Lopez@mail.house.gov 

Sen.  Heinrich, Martin   (D-NM)      Andrea_Mares@Heinrich.senate.gov 

 

Nevada 

Rep. Amodei, Mark (R-NV-2nd)   Brandon.Leggiero@mail.house.gov       

Rep. Horsford, Steven (R-NV-4th)  Josie.Villanueva@mail.house.gov   HR2201 

Rep. Lee, Susie (R-NV-3rd)             Marcos.Ibarra@mail.house.gov  HR2201 

Rep.  Titus, Dina (D-NV-1st)         Erica.Riordan@mail.house.gov    

 

Sen. Cortez Masto, Catherine  (D-NV)      Ella_Lipin@Cortezmasto.senate.gov  

Sen.  Rosen, Jacky   (D-NV)        Robert_Waisanen@Rosen.senate.gov S1381  
 

New York 

Rep. Rose, Max  (D-NY-11th)   Agnes.McBeth@mail.house.gov  

Rep. Collins, Chris (R-NY-27th)       Erynn.Hook@mail.house.gov    HR2201 
Rep.  Delgado, Antonio  (D-NW-19th)   Curtis.Doster@mail.house.gov    HR2201 

Rep. Engel, Eliot (D-NY-16th)         Zachary.Grossman@mail.house.gov       

Rep.  Jeffries, Hakeem   (D-NY-8th)    Disha.Banik@mail.house.gov 

Rep. Clarke, Yvette   (D-NY-9th)  David.Dorfman@mail.house.gov 
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Rep.  Brindisi, Anthony (D-NY-22nd)     Connor.Jeffers@mail.house.gov 

Rep. Ocasio-Cortez, Alexandria (D-NY-14th)   Ariel.Eckblad@mail.house.gov  

Rep. Suozzi, Tom (D-NY-3rd)    Conor.Walsh@mail.house.gov   

Rep.  Higgins, Brian  (D-NY-26th)   Nick.Montalbano@mail.house.gov  

Rep. John, Katko (R-NY-24th)           Collin.Husted@mail.house.gov  

Rep. King, Peter (R-NY-2nd)  ryan.woodward@mail.house.gov      

Rep. Lowey, Nita (D-NY-17th)    Brice.Cooper@mail.house.gov   

Rep. Maloney, Sean (D-NY-18th)                Beverly.Hart@mail.house.gov   

Rep. Maloney, Carolyn (D-NY-12th)       Max.Whitcomb@mail.house.gov   

Rep. Meeks, Gregory (D-NY-5th)     Dharamjeet.Singh@mail.house.gov    

Rep. Meng, Grace (D-NY-6th)        Jacqueline.Hsieh@mail.house.gov   

Rep. Nadler, Jerrold (D-NY-10th)         John.Doty@mail.house.gov 

Rep. Rangel, Charles (D-NY-15th) carl.nicholas@mail.house.gov    

Rep. Reed, Tom (R-NY-23rd)           Samara.Brown@mail.house.gov       

Rep. Rice, Kathleen (D-NY-4th)      Kate.Chiucchini@mail.house.gov  

Rep. Serrano, Jose (D-NY-15th)          Marcus.Garza @mail.house.gov     

Rep. Morelle, Joseph (D-NY-25th)     Maria.Oparil@mail.house.gov   

Rep. Stefanik, Else (R-NY-21)      Courtney.Kum@mail.house.gov  

Rep. Tonko, Paul (D-NY-20th)     Katie.Greenberg@mail.house.gov  

Rep. Velazquez, Nydia    (D-NY-7th)     Monica.Garay@mail.house.gov  HR2201 

  

Sen.  Schumer, Charles   ((D-NY)       Mike_Kuiken@Schumer.senate.gov  

Sen. Gillibrand, Kirsten   (D-NY)             Elana_Broitman@Gillibrand.senate.gov S.1381 
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